

APHC010289982025

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
AT AMARAVATI**

Bench Sr.No:-

40

[3575]



**CIVIL MISCELLANEOUS APPEAL NO: 100 of
2026**

Katta Subbaiah

...Appellant

Vs.

The Joint Collector And Cala and Others

...Respondent(s)

Present: None for the appellant.

Mr. Mudunuri Anand Kumar,
Standing Counsel for respondents.

At request of learned counsel for respondents, adjourned to
20.04.2026.

**(LISA GILL)
JUDGE**

**(NINALA JAYASURYA)
JUDGE**

Date: 30.03.2026
JLV